
Organizer :
                The Association of Powder Process Industry and Engineering, JAPAN (APPIE) 

The World Food And Beverage Great Expo
FABEX KANSAI 2023FABEX KANSAI 2023the concurrent

exhibition

INTEX OSAKA（International Exhibition Center, Osaka）

October 11(Wed) – 12(Thu), 2023 10:00–17:00
October 13(Fri), 2023 10:00–16:30

11-13 October, 2023

Room
A

Room
B

Information Corner

station
PX

PRECI

KOREA
CHEM

HUNAN KINGCERA
ENGINEERING

Malvern Panalytical
A division of Spectris

Sumitomo
Heavy Industries
Finetech

IPB -International Processing Trade Fair 
Powder, Solids and Fluids

THE CHEMICAL
DAILY

Mageleka Japan

Nitto Kinzoku
Kogyo

REIKEN

KK MAGNET

Yokogawa
Electric 

ISEKYU

SOLBERG
INTERNATIONAL JAPAN

SATAKE
MultiMix

Wuxi B-king
Wealth Industry
Technology

THE NIKKAN
KOGYO
SHIMBUN

MAEKAWA KOGYOSHO

O-Meter
Techno

SD
science

Nobby Tech.

FIT
Pacific

WICERA

YOSHIDA
KIKAI

RIX

MURAKOSHI
INDUSTRY

ADVANTEST

Nihon
Denkei

Nikka
Kasei

KOGYO
TSUSHIN

TANABE

Samac

A.M.C

Eriez Magnetics Japan

Jyuza Powder Pack

Sanyo Trading

JMC

Uthe
Japan

TOKYO SCREEN/
TSUTSUI SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS

TOKO
GIKEN
KOGYO

HIEDA CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES

SUGIYAMA HEAVY
INDUSTRIAL

Environmental Technology

TOKUJU

Pacific Machinery &
Engineering

CORRENS

Amano

Verder Scientific

Microtrac BEL

SHINAGAWA
MACHINERY WORKS

KITAMURA

SUGAWARA SEIKI

Qleanair
Scandinavia

TOYO HITEC

AGC Si-Tech

CHUKOH SEIKI

Kinboshi

FUNKEN POWTECHS

TOYOX

TOYO HITEC
REUSE BUSINESS DIVISION

AISHIN INDUSTRIAL

ACO

NISSHIN KASEI

EBARA

Japan Machinery

NIPPN ENGINEERING

Horitomi Commercial &
Industrial

MARUSHO DENKI

POWREX

TSUBAKIMOTO
BULK SYSTEMS

TSUKASA INDUSTRY

MOUNTECH

ISHIDA MFG/
THAI SENG
  TRADING

SINFONIA TECHNOLOGY

YAMAKIN (JAPAN) 

Furuya Metal

SURF TECHNOLOGY

MARUBUN

YOUGROP

DKSH MES Japan

JEOL

NAKAI MACHINERY 

Nagase Screen
Printing Research

Japan Laser

MAGNETEC
JAPAN

Winckler/
KORSCH/
MEDELPHARM

FENWAL
CONTROLS OF
JAPAN

Mitsubishi Kakoki Kaisha

KH Industry

OPTNICS PRECISION

TOWA SEIDEN
INDUSTRIAL

M Tech
Chemical

SANSHO
INDUSTRY

GUANG DONG CINCY INTELLIGENT EQUIPMENT 
-MOULD・MACHINERY DEPARTMENT

Tokyo
Atomizer
MFG.

AICHI
ELECTRIC

4-Z01 Tokyo Dylec
4-Z02 NISSHIN ENGINEERING 
4-Z03 NBC Meshtec
4-Z04 NAGAO SYSTEM 
4-Z05 Japan Association of Aerosol Science and Technology

4-Z06 The Society of Powder Technology, Japan
4-Z07 IDAJ
4-Z08 Siemens 
4-Z09 Prometech Software
4-Z10 Reifycs Analytical

4-Z11 Yokohama National University
4-Z12 BLUE TAG 
4-Z13 Terrabyte 
4-Z14 Insight
4-Z15 KOZO KEIKAKU ENGINEERING
4-Z16 CYBERNET SYSTEMS

Future Material/Powder Simulatiion Zone

Tokyo Dylec
CYBERNET SYSTEMS

KOZO KEIKAKU ENGINEERING

JP NEXT

KIKUSUI
SEISAKUSHO

YANAGIYA
MACHINERY

PNEUMATIC

Moessner
Japan

TSUKISHIMA
KIKAI

AKATAKE
ENGINEERING

TATECHS.

Taiyo International

TAKAYAMA
REED

Mechanical
Concepts
Japan

JOKOH 

Anton Paar Japan

Kodama Canvas
Industry

KOWA KOGYOSHO

NIHON KOHSAN

EARTHTECHNICA

SHOWAKOKI 

SANRITSUKIKI

AIR
WATER
NV

Beckman
Coulter

Takasago Industry

MASUKO SANGYO

NISSHIN ENGINEERING/
NBC Meshtec

DALTON

S-Tec

Seishin
Enterprise

NARA MACHINERY/
NARA MACHINERY SALES

BS&B Safety Systems

KANEKURA/
Shizuoka Plant

Unipulse

OHKAWARA
KAKOHKI

Kurimoto

MAKINO MFG./
SHOWA/
NITTOKIKI FINETECH

MATSUBO／
FREUND-TURBO

Ashizawa
Finetech

HAKARU PLUS

Nippon Pneumatic Mfg.

OKAWARA MFG.

Rigaku

Matsushima
Measure Tech

UNICS

ATEX Fire and
Explosion
Protection

Anhui Yuanchen Environmental Protection 
Science and Technology

Totaku
Industries

Sugino
Machine

Kojundo Chemical
Laboratory

Fritsch
Japan

KYOWA
STAINLESS

4-X02

4-V015-B01

5-A02

5-C015-E015-F015-H01 4-T01 4-S01 4-R01 4-P01 4-O01 4-N01 4-L01 4-J01 4-G01 4-F01 4-E01

4-E034-H03

4-E04

4-B01

4-B03

4-B04

4-C03

4-C04 4-B054-E054-G054-H05

4-J03

4-J04

4-K03

4-K04

4-N03

4-N04

4-V034-W035-B03

5-B04

5-C03

5-E055-K04

5-E035-H03

5-I025-K02

5-M04

5-N07

5-N09

5-M07 5-L07 5-K07 5-I07 5-H07

5-L09 5-J10 5-I10

5-E07

5-F10 5-E10

5-B07 5-A07

5-A10

5-C10 5-B10

5-B12

5-D12

5-F12

5-G12

5-H125-I12

5-M08

5-M02

5-O01

5-O03
5-O05

5-O06

5-O07
5-O09

5-L02

4-V04

4-O034-P034-Q034-S03

4-O044-Q04

4-A02

4-A04

4-A05

4-A06

4-A07

4-B06

4-B07

4-D06

4-D07

4-G06
4-H06

4-G07

4-I064-J064-M064-O06

4-I07

4-R06

4-R07

4-U06

4-U07

4-D01

4-X03

4-X08 4-T08

4-Z14

4-Z13

4-Z12

4-Z11

4-Z10

4-Z09

4-Z08

4-Z07

4-Z05
4-Z06

4-Z04

4-Z03

4-Z02 4-T09
4-Z15

4-Q08 4-O08 4-N08 4-L08 4-J08 4-G08

4-Q10

4-M10

4-L09

4-D08

4-E09 4-C104-D10

4-B084-C08 4-A08

4-A09

4-A10

4-B094-R10

4-U12 4-S12 4-Q12
4-M12 4-L12 4-H12 4-G12 4-E12 4-D12 4-B12

4-Z16

4-Z01

: The Association of Powder Process Industry and Engineering, 
  JAPAN member

WiFi
Lounge

WiFi Lounge

Hall 4Hall 5

EntranceEntrance
Organizer’s OfficeOrganizer’s Office

Organizer’s Corner

Exhibitor's List

company name　4 - A 10
column numberHall number

How to find

A
ACO CO.,Ltd 4-M12
ADVANTEST CORPORATION 4-C03
AGC Si-Tech.,Co Ltd 4-K03
AICHI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD 4-X08
AIR WATER NV INC. 5-F10
AISHIN INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 4-M06
AKATAKE ENGINEERING CO.,LTD 5-B07
Amano Corporation 4-H12
A.M.C COMPANY LTD,. 4-D07
Anhui Yuanchen Environmental Protection Science and Technology Co.,Ltd 5-O09
Anton Paar Japan K.K. 5-D12
Ashizawa Finetech Ltd. 5-L07
ATEX Fire and Explosion Protection Ltd. 5-N09
B
Beckman Coulter K.K. 5-F12
BS&B Safety Systems CO.,LTD 5-I10
C
CHUKOH SEIKI CO.,LTD 4-K04
CORRENS CORPORATION 4-H06
D
DALTON CORPORATION 5-H07
DKSH MES Japan K.K. 4-R07
E
EARTHTECHNICA CO.,LTD. 5-E07
EBARA Corporation 4-N03
Environmental Technology Company 4-G12

Eriez Magnetics Japan Co.,Ltd. 4-D08
F
FENWAL CONTROLS OF JAPAN, LTD. 4-T09
FIT Pacific, Inc. 4-B06
Fritsch Japan Co.,Ltd 5-O06
FUNKEN POWTECHS, INC 4-L08
Furuya Metal Co.,Ltd 4-Q10
G
GUANG DONG CINCY INTELLIGENT EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
-MOULD ・MACHINERY DEPARTMENT

4-X02

H
HAKARU PLUS CORPORATION 5-L09
HIEDA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES Co.,Ltd 4-G06
Horitomi Commercial & Industrial Co.,Ltd. 4-O01
HUNAN KINGCERA ENGINEERING CO.,LTD 4-E04
I
IPB -International Processing Trade Fair Powder, Solids and Fluids 4-D12
ISEKYU Co Ltd 4-A06
ISHIDA MFG Co.,Ltd.
/THAI SENG TRADING CO.,LTD.

4-P03

J
Japan Association of Aerosol Science and Technology 4-Z05
Japan Laser Corporation 4-S12
Japan Machinery Company 4-N04
JEOL Ltd. 4-R10
JMC Co.,Ltd. 4-E12
JOKOH CO.,LTD. 5-C10
JP NEXT CO.,LTD. 5-A02
Jyuza Powder Pack Co.,Ltd 4-E01
K
KANEKURA CO.,INC
/Shizuoka Plant Co.,Ltd

5-I12

KH Industry Co.,Ltd. 4-U12
KIKUSUI SEISAKUSHO LTD. 5-A07
Kinboshi Inc. 4-L01

KITAMURA LIMITED 4-J03
KK MAGNET 4-A02
Kodama Canvas Industry Co.,Ltd. 5-E01
KOGYO TSUSHIN CO.,LTD 4-C10
Kojundo Chemical Laboratory Co.,Ltd. 5-O05
KOREA CHEM 4-D10
KOWA KOGYOSHO CO.,LTD. 5-E03
Kurimoto, Ltd. 5-K04
KYOWA STAINLESS Co.,Ltd. 5-O07
M
M Tech Chemical Co.,Ltd. 4-V04
MAEKAWA KOGYOSHO CO.,LTD. 4-B01
Mageleka Japan Co,.Ltd. 4-A05
MAGNETEC JAPAN LTD. 4-T01
MAKINO MFG. CO.,LTD
/SHOWA
/NITTOKIKI FINETECH CO.,LTD.

5-K07

Malvern Panalytical A division of Spectris co.ltd 4-E05
MARUBUN Corporation 4-R01
MARUSHO DENKI CO.,LTD. 4-O03
MASUKO SANGYO CO.,LTD. 5-H01
MATSUBO Corporation
／FREUND-TURBO CORPORATION

5-L02

Matsushima Measure Tech Co.,Ltd. 5-M08
Mechanical Concepts Japan Inc. 5-C03
Microtrac BEL Corp. 4-I07
Mitsubishi Kakoki Kaisha, Ltd. 4-U06
Moessner Japan KK 5-B03
MOUNTECH Co.,Ltd 4-P01
MURAKOSHI INDUSTRY CO.,LTD 4-B12
N
Nagase Screen Printing Research Co.,Ltd. 4-S03
NAKAI MACHINERY CO.,LTD 4-S01
NARA MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
/NARA MACHINERY SALES CO.,LTD.

5-I07

Nihon Denkei Co.,Ltd. 4-C04
NIHON KOHSAN CO.,LTD 5-E05
Nikka Kasei Ltd. 4-C08
NIPPN ENGINEERING CO.,LTD 4-N08
Nippon Pneumatic Mfg. Co.,Ltd. 5-M02
NISSHIN KASEI CO.,LTD 4-N01
NISSHIN ENGINEERING INC.
/NBC Meshtec Inc.

5-H03

Nitto Kinzoku Kogyo Co.,Ltd. 4-Q03
Nobby Tech. Ltd. 4-B05
O
OHKAWARA KAKOHKI CO.,LTD. 5-K02
OKAWARA MFG.CO.,LTD. 5-M04
O-Meter Techno 4-B03
OPTNICS PRECISION CO.,LTD. 4-V01
P
Pacific Machinery & Engineering Co.,Ltd 4-H05
PNEUMATIC CO.,LTD 5-B01
POWREX CORPORATION 4-O04
PRECI Co.,Ltd 4-G07
Q
Qleanair Scandinavia K.K 4-J06
R
REIKEN, INC. 4-U07
Rigaku Corporation 5-M07
RIX CORPORATION 4-B09
S
Samac Co.,Ltd. 4-D06
SANRITSUKIKI Co.Ltd 5-F01
SANSHO INDUSTRY CO.,LTD 4-W03
Sanyo Trading Co.,Ltd. 4-E03
SATAKE MultiMix Corporation 4-A08
SD science Co.Ltd. 4-B04
Seishin Enterprise Co.,Ltd. 5-I02
SHINAGAWA MACHINERY WORKS CO.,LTD. 4-J01

SHOWAKOKI CO.,LTD. 5-E10
SINFONIA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 4-Q04
SOLBERG INTERNATIONAL JAPAN Ltd. 4-A07
S-Tec Co.,Ltd. 5-H12
SUGAWARA SEIKI Co.,Ltd. 4-J04
Sugino Machine Limited 5-O03
SUGIYAMA HEAVY INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD. 4-G08
Sumitomo Heavy Industries Finetech,Ltd. 4-E09
SURF TECHNOLOGY Co.,Ltd. 4-Q12
T
Taiyo International Corporation 5-B12
Takasago Industry.Co., Ltd. 5-G12
TAKAYAMA REED CO.,LTD. 5-C01
TANABE CORPORATION 4-D01
TATECHS. CO.LTD 5-B10
THE CHEMICAL DAILY CO.,LTD 4-M10
THE NIKKAN KOGYO SHIMBUN, LTD. 4-A10
The Society of Powder Technology, Japan 4-Z06
TOKO GIKEN KOGYO CO.LTD. 4-G05
TOKUJU CORPORATION 4-H03
Tokyo Atomizer MFG.Co.,Ltd. 4-X03
TOKYO SCREEN CO.,LTD
/TSUTSUI SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS CO.,LTD

4-G01

Totaku Industries, Inc. 5-O01
TOWA SEIDEN INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD 4-V03
TOYO HITEC CO.,LTD. 4-J08
TOYO HITEC CO.,LTD. REUSE BUSINESS DIVISION 4-L12
TOYOX CO.,LTD. 4-L09
TSUBAKIMOTO BULK SYSTEMS CORP. 4-O06
TSUKASA INDUSTRY CO.,LTD. 4-O08
TSUKISHIMA KIKAI CO.,LTD 5-B04
U
UNICS CO.,LTD 5-N07
Unipulse Corporation 5-J10
Uthe Japan Co.,Ltd. 4-F01

V
Verder Scientific Co.,Ltd. 4-I06
W
WICERA Co.,Ltd. 4-B07
Winckler & Co.,Ltd.
/KORSCH
/MEDELPHARM

4-T08

Wuxi B-king Wealth Industry Technology Co.,Ltd 4-A09
Y
YAMAKIN (JAPAN) CO.,LTD. 4-Q08
YANAGIYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD. 5-A10
Yokogawa Electric Corporation 4-A04
YOSHIDA KIKAI CO.,LTD. 4-B08
YOUGROP Co.,LTD. 4-R06
Future Material/Powder Simulation Zone
Future Material
NAGAO SYSTEM INC 4-Z04
NBC Meshtec Inc. 4-Z03
NISSHIN ENGINEERING INC. 4-Z02
Tokyo Dylec Corp. 4-Z01
Powder Simulation
BLUE TAG Co.Ltd 4-Z12
CYBERNET SYSTEMS CO.,LTD. 4-Z16
IDAJ CO.,LTD. 4-Z07
Insight, Inc. 4-Z14
KOZO KEIKAKU ENGINEERING Inc. 4-Z15
Prometech Software, Inc. 4-Z09
Reifycs Analytical Co.,Ltd. 4-Z10
Siemens K.K. 4-Z08
Terrabyte Co.,Ltd. 4-Z13
Yokohama National University 4-Z11
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